ABN 36 096 205 631
TAPEPRO RENTAL TOOLS ORDER FORM
Account No
Trading Name
ABN
Contact
Phone
(If you have not set up an account, please submit the Hire Agreement Schedule)
Delivery Address Date Required
Start
Finish
Ongoing
(Minimum one month rental)
Code Description EX GST INC GST Qty
AH-38 Angle Head - 38mm $0.27 $0.30
AT-2000 Automatic Taper $4.95 $5.45
CA-H Corner Box with Handle $1.35 $1.49
CA-T Compound Applicator Tube $0.75 $0.83
CF-65 65mm Corner Finisher $1.85 $2.04
CF-75 75mm Corner Finisher $1.85 $2.04
CF-90 90mm Corner Finisher $1.85 $2.04
CFH-1200 1200mm Corner Finisher Handle $0.30 $0.33
CG-75 Corner Glazer 75mm $0.95 $1.05
CR-H Corner Roller with Handle $0.80 $0.88
FBF Box Filler $0.20 $0.22
FFB-200 200mm Flat Finishing Box $1.75 $1.93
FFB-250 250mm Flat Finishing Box $1.75 $1.93
FFB-300 300mm Flat Finishing Box $1.75 $1.93
FFBH-900 900mm Flat Box Handle $0.95 $1.05
FFBH-1050 1050mm Flat Box Handle $0.95 $1.05
FFBH-1200 1200mm Flat Box Handle $0.95 $1.05
FFBH-1500 1500mm Flat Box Handle $0.95 $1.05
FFBH-1800 1800mm Flat Box Handle $0.95 $1.05
FHX Pro-Reach Flat Box Handle $1.75 $1.93
GS Gooseneck $0.45 $0.50
HE-1200 1200mm Handle Extension $0.20 $0.22
HE-600 600mm Handle Extension $0.20 $0.22
LP-EZ Loading Pump-Speed Clean $1.45 $1.60
MBP Mud Box Pro $2.05 $2.26
NS-H-55 55mm Nail Spotter $1.50 $1.65
NS-H-75 75mm Nail Spotter $1.50 $1.65
SG-55 Straight Glazer 55mm $0.95 $1.05
SG-75 Straight Glazer 75mm $0.95 $1.05
SG-90 Straight Glazer 90mm $0.95 $1.05
WMB-L Wallboard Mud Box (if available) $1.85 $2.04
Sign
Print Name Date
Please complete and fax to 07 5520 5973 for a quote
Rental per day
© Tapepro Drywall Tools 2007